
NCSA Heavy Equipment Bid 24-08-0421

Equipment Option List

Equipment Make:
Equipment Model:
Discount % off Option MSRP

Option
All Terrain Wheels
Headlight Set
R42FLEX - 42" Rotary Style Mower Deck
R52TURF - 52" Heavy Mower Deck
R48CREFT - 48" Mulching Mowing Deck
46" Single Action Reinforced Mowing Deck
46" Dual Action Reinforced Mowing Deck
Electric drive Cartridge with 150Ah powerpack & Cart
Replacement powerpack 150Ah (w/out Drive Cartridge)
Spare standard charger 110-220V / 15A
Optional fast charger 110-220V / 25A (compatible with CAN powerpacks only)
Optional fast charger kit 110-220V / 50A (compatible with CAN powerpacks only)
RAYLINK TELEMETRY Digital Monitoring Annual Subscription



Green Climber
B Torpedo
6%

MSRP
530.00$                            
233.00$                            

6,678.00$                        
7,950.00$                        
9,010.00$                        
7,102.00$                        
7,950.00$                        

11,978.00$                      
11,130.00$                      

689.00$                            
1,431.00$                        
3,074.00$                        

673.00$                            
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