NCSA Heavy Equipment Bid 24-08-0421

Equipment Option List

Equipment Make: Equipment Model:

Discount % off Option MSRP

Option
All Terrain Wheels
Headlight Set
R42FLEX - 42" Rotary Style Mower Deck
R52TURF - 52" Heavy Mower Deck
R48CREFT - 48" Mulching Mowing Deck
46" Single Action Reinforced Mowing Deck
46" Dual Action Reinforced Mowing Deck
Electric drive Cartridge with 150Ah powerpack & Cart
Replacement powerpack 150Ah (w/out Drive Cartridge)
Spare standard charger 110-220V / 15A
Optional fast charger 110-220V / 25A (compatible with CAN powerpacks only)
Optional fast charger kit 110-220V / 50A (compatible with CAN powerpacks only)
RAYLINK TELEMETRY Digital Monitoring Annual Subscription

Green Climber B Torpedo 6%

MSRP	
\$	530.00
\$	233.00
\$	6,678.00
\$	7,950.00
\$	9,010.00
\$	7,102.00
\$	7,950.00
\$	11,978.00
\$	11,130.00
\$	689.00
\$	1,431.00
\$	3,074.00
\$	673.00